
PTA – Events Planned for 2019-20 

Event Date Lead Funds Raised  
 

New parents’ picnic (rec after school) Fri 20th Sept  
 

  

Class 1 cake stall -   Wed 9th Oct   
Children to design Christmas Cards Sept & Oct  Nikki Ellis 285 
Village bonfire – selling sweets, glow sticks 
etc 

Sat 2nd Nov  124 

VH Craft Fair – run café Sat 9th Nov Ruth 266 
Class 2 cake stall  Wed 13th Nov   
Christmas Raffle.  Nov/Dec Helen Robinson 682 
Christmas Fayre  Fri 6th Dec Ruth 929 
Children’s Christmas Party (PTA members to 
help.  School to organise food etc) 

Thurs 19th Dec    

Class 3 cake stall  Wed 15th 
January 2020 

  

Town Hall Café Event (hub) Sat 7th March Ruth   
Class 4 Cake Stall  Wed 11th March    
Clothes sale Sat 28th March Lesley Day  
Morrisons/Tesco bag packing (KS2) Sat 25th & Sun 

26th April 
  

Easter raffle April     
Spring Disco Fri 1st May   
Class 5 Cake Stall Wed 13th May    
PTA stall at Carleton Gala (face painting, 
tombola etc) 

1Sat 3th June    



Class 6 cake stall Wed 10th June   
Sports Day (refreshments) Fri 3rd July   
Playground Party  
 

Fri 10th July   

Termly £1 events to raise money for 
charities (wear colour/cake stalls) 

Breast Cancer 
18th Oct 
Children in Need 
15 Nov 
Save the 
Children 
(Christmas 
jumpers) 13 Dec 

  

Easy fundraising ongoing   
TOTAL RAISED 2019-2020:  

 

CLASS REPS (2019/20): 

Class 1: Alison Gaynor & Nat Wright 

Class 2: Lesley Day & Laura Ives 

Class 3: Sara Claxton & Julie Battle 

Class 4: Emma Stocks & Kathryn Blythe 

Class 5: Jen Drewit & Katie Dinshaw 

Class 6: Nikki Ellis &  

 

 



Possible addition events:    

Find the painted stones around village during a half term holiday (find a gold one and get a prize) – children could paint them during school time.  Pay £1 to 
do hunt.  Possibility of doing this over Easter weekend and take over organising CCU village treasure hunt. 

Beetle drive 

Sponsored event (Jen) 

Auction of promises with supper & sweets (Ruth)  

Camping event on school field (Julie B) 

PTA funds 2018-19 to fund: 

New playground markings in both the big and small playgrounds.   

 

Potential events/projects to fund from money raised during 2019-20: 

 Pop UK project 
 Young Voices 
 Permanent goal posts for school field 
 Netball posts & team bibs 
 Part lease of a school mini bus 

 


